Preface

Acknowledgements

Abbreviations

I The Revolution in English Philosophy
II Hegel and Formal Logic

III Ideas

IV Words and Meanings

A% The Concrete Universal

V1  Judgment

VII Internal Relations

VIII Forms of Judgment

IX  Inference

X Inference: Further Investigations

X1  Ultimate Doubts

XII  New Certainties

Appendix: Pagination of the First and Second Editions of the
Principles

Bibliography

Index

Contents

vil

ix

30
47

79

99
119
136
152
172
184
194

210
212
217



