Contents

Preface		vii
Acknowledgements Abbreviations		ix x
II	Hegel and Formal Logic	30
III	Ideas	47
IV	Words and Meanings	60
V	The Concrete Universal	79
VI	Judgment	99
VII	Internal Relations	119
VIII	Forms of Judgment	136
IX	Inference	152
X	Inference: Further Investigations	172
ΧI	Ultimate Doubts	184
XII	New Certainties	194
Appendix: Pagination of the First and Second Editions of the <i>Principles</i>		210
Bibliography		212
Index		217